Poll conducted by Research Co. on Marijuana in Canada - October 27, 2023

As you may know, almost five years have passed since marijuana became legal in Canada. Do you agree or disagree with marijuana being legal in Canada?
GENDER REGION VOTE IN 2021 ELECTION ETHNICITY
Canada
Strongly agree 31% 32% 29% 37% 33% 25% 25% 28% 28% 31% 32% 39% 34% 21% 37% 51% 16% 34% 20%
Somewhat agree 33% 33% 32% 29% 32% 36% 33% 30% 35% 30% 36% 33% 34% 33% 37% 28% 31% 34% 32%
Somewhat disagree 14% 14% 13% 18% 11% 14% 13% 15% 9% 16% 14% 10% 14% 16% 13% 11% 16% 13% 18%
Strongly disagree 17% 16% 18% 11% 18% 19% 21% 22% 20% 18% 14% 11% 15% 25% 10% 9% 28% 15% 23%
Not sure 6% 5% 8% 6% 6% 6% 7% 6% 8% 5% 5% 7% 4% 5% 3% 2% 9% 5% 7%




Poll conducted by Research Co. on Marijuana in Canada - October 27, 2023

Do you support or oppose the legalization of these other drugsin Canada?
RESEARGH
GENDER REGION VOTEIN 2021 ELECTION ETHNICITY
Canada
Ecstasy
Strongly support 4% 6% 3% 9% 5% 2% 4% 4% 2% 6% 4% 5% 4% 4% 5% 4% 1% 5% 5%
Moderately support 8% 10% 7% 12% 10% 5% 8% 6% 7% 11% 8% 7% 6% 8% 14% 34% 5% 8% 14%
Moderately oppose 10% 14% 7% 21% 9% 7% 11% 12% 9% 11% 7% 15% 10% 11% 11% 6% 11% 9% 13%
Strongly oppose 71% 65% 78% 51% 72% 81% 68% 73% 82% 67% 75% 70% 77% 74% 64% 55% 78% 74% 55%
Not sure 5% 5% 6% 8% 4% 6% 9% 5% 0% 5% 7% 4% 4% 3% 5% 0% 5% 5% 13%
Powder Cocaine
Strongly support 5% 7% 4% 12% 5% 2% 4% 4% 4% 7% 5% 7% 5% 4% 7% 15% 1% 5% 9%
Moderately support 7% 7% 7% 10% 9% 4% 7% 7% 2% 8% 7% 7% 4% 8% 8% 23% 6% 6% 9%
Moderately oppose 9% 12% 6% 11% 9% 8% 12% 10% 7% 9% 7% 5% 7% 7% 11% 6% 8% 8% 14%
Strongly oppose 75% 70% 80% 60% 75% 82% 69% 75% 87% 72% 77% 76% 80% 78% 71% 53% 80% 78% 61%
Not sure 4% 4% 5% 8% 2% 4% 8% 4% 0% 4% 4% 5% 3% 3% 3% 2% 5% 3% 7%
Heroin
Strongly support 4% 5% 3% 9% 4% 2% 3% 4% 2% 6% 4% 4% 4% 5% 4% 9% 1% 5% 9%
Moderately support 6% 7% 6% 10% 7% 4% 9% 7% 5% 7% 7% 3% 5% 6% 11% 15% 3% 6% 11%
Moderately oppose 8% 10% 5% 12% 7% 6% 10% 5% 4% 9% 6% 9% 6% 6% 10% 9% 10% 6% 11%
Strongly oppose 78% 75% 81% 64% 78% 84% 72% 81% 89% 74% 79% 80% 82% 81% 71% 68% 82% 80% 64%
Not sure 4% 3% 5% 6% 3% 4% 6% 3% 0% 4% 5% 4% 4% 2% 4% 0% 3% 3% 5%
Crack Cocaine
Strongly support 4% 5% 3% 8% 4% 2% 3% 2% 3% 6% 4% 3% 3% 4% 5% 6% 1% 4% 5%
Moderately support 6% 6% 6% 9% 7% 4% 7% 6% 2% 6% 5% 7% 4% 6% 10% 17% 7% 4% 9%
Moderately oppose 8% 10% 6% 13% 8% 6% 11% 8% 4% 10% 6% 7% 7% 9% 9% 11% 7% 7% 14%
Strongly oppose 78% 76% 80% 64% 78% 85% 74% 82% 91% 73% 80% 79% 82% 79% 76% 66% 80% 82% 64%
Not sure 4% 2% 5% 7% 3% 3% 4% 2% 0% 5% 5% 4% 4% 2% 1% 0% 5% 3% 7%
Methamphetamine or “crystal meth”
Strongly support 4% 6% 2% 7% 5% 2% 3% 3% 4% 5% 4% 3% 2% 4% 6% 9% 2% 4% 7%
Moderately support 5% 6% 5% 11% 6% 2% 5% 3% 2% 7% 5% 5% 4% 5% 7% 15% 3% 4% 16%
Moderately oppose 8% 11% 6% 14% 7% 7% 13% 9% 2% 10% 7% 7% 7% 9% 10% 11% 9% 7% 5%
Strongly oppose 79% 75% 82% 62% 79% 86% 73% 82% 92% 73% 80% 82% 83% 79% 73% 66% 80% 82% 64%
Not sure 4% 3% 5% 7% 3% 3% 5% 3% 0% 4% 5% 3% 4% 3% 3% 0% 5% 3% 7%
Fentanyl
Strongly support 4% 5% 3% 7% 4% 2% 3% 3% 2% 5% 3% 3% 3% 3% 4% 9% 1% 4% 5%
Moderately support 5% 6% 5% 10% 6% 3% 5% 6% 2% 7% 5% 4% 4% 6% 8% 9% 3% 4% 14%
Moderately oppose 7% 8% 5% 13% 6% 4% 10% 6% 5% 8% 4% 6% 5% 5% 9% 9% 13% 4% 11%
Strongly oppose 80% 79% 82% 65% 81% 88% 79% 81% 89% 75% 83% 84% 84% 83% 77% 74% 79% 85% 61%

Not sure 4% 2% 5% 6% 4% 3% 4% 4% 2% 4% 5% 3% 4% 3% 2% 0% 3% 3% 9%



Poll conducted by Research Co. on Mariju in Canada - October 27, 2023

Which of these statements best describes your own personal experience related to marijuana?

I consumed marijuanain Canada before it was legal
I consumed marijuanain Canada only after it became legal
I have not consumed marijuanain Canada

Canada
33%
13%
53%

GENDER

38%
13%
50%

29%
14%
57%

33%
23%
45%

35%
16%
48%

32%
6%
62%

31%
13%
56%

30%
14%
56%

REGION VOTE IN 2021 ELECTION ETHNICITY

33% 32% 34% 43% 31% 31% 46% 55% 16% 39% 13%
12% 14% 14% 13% 10% 15% 14% 19% 13% 11% 18%
55% 54% 52% 44% 59% 54% 41% 26% 71% 49% 70%



Poll conducted by Research Co. on Marijuana in Canada - October 27, 2023

Which of these statements comes closest to describing the marijuana you have consumed since legalization?

Have

consumed
- GENDER REGION VOTEIN 2021 ELECTION ETHNICITY
marijuana
since October
2018

All of it was acquired at alicensed retailer 48% 47% 50% 45% 55% 43% 38% 55% 56% 49% 45% 54% 52% 52% 49% 46% 56% 48% 47%
Most of it was acquired at alicensed retailer 15% 17% 13% 29% 13% 8% 15% 14% 9% 18% 16% 11% 16% 16% 13% 23% 12% 12% 29%
Some of it was acquired at alicensed retailer 13% 15% 10% 17% 14% 8% 15% 9% 13% 12% 11% 18% 7% 12% 15% 11% 8% 13% 18%
None of it was acquired at alicensed retailer 17% 14% 20% 7% 12% 29% 21% 16% 13% 16% 18% 16% 17% 14% 16% 11% 16% 19% 6%

Prefer not to say 7% 7% 8% 2% 6% 13% 11% 7% 9% 6% 9% 2% 8% 7% 7% 9% 8% 7% 0%




Poll conducted by Research Co. on Ma in Canada - October 27, 2023

In some countries, including the United States, acompany can administer “drug tests” to employees, even ifthey do not operate machinery (such as pilots, truck drivers or crane operators). Do you think companies in Canada should be able to

administer “drug tests” to any employee now that marijuanaislegal?

GENDER REGION VOTE IN 2021 ELECTION ETHNICITY
Canada
Definitely 31% 32% 31% 21% 30% 38% 34% 38% 34% 30% 26% 37% 30% 38% 26% 26% 29% 34% 32%
Probably 27% 27% 27% 27% 26% 28% 19% 31% 26% 28% 30% 23% 28% 28% 27% 23% 22% 26% 30%
Probably not 20% 19% 20% 21% 21% 17% 23% 14% 16% 20% 20% 20% 22% 18% 24% 17% 21% 19% 14%
Definitely not 13% 15% 10% 21% 14% 8% 11% 12% 11% 13% 15% 12% 12% 9% 16% 28% 14% 12% 14%

Not sure 10% 7% 13% 11% 10% 9% 13% 6% 13% 9% 9% 9% 8% 7% 8% 6% 15% 9% 9%




Poll conducted by Research Co. on Ma in Canada - October 27, 2023

In Canada, an expungement order compels police forces, federal departments or agencies to destroy or remove any judicial record of a conviction. Thinking about this, do you agree or disagree with the federal government providing
expungement orders to people convicted of simple possession of marijuana (possession for personal use with no intent to traffic)?

GENDER REGION VOTE IN 2021 ELECTION ETHNICITY
Canada
Strongly agree 39% 38% 40% 27% 36% 48% 44% 39% 43% 39% 33% 41% 41% 30% 58% 53% 19% 46% 18%
Moderately agree 30% 31% 29% 33% 35% 24% 21% 31% 28% 33% 35% 24% 33% 35% 24% 31% 43% 27% 43%
Moderately disagree 17% 19% 15% 27% 14% 15% 22% 18% 15% 15% 15% 21% 14% 24% 9% 12% 24% 15% 26%
Strongly agree 5% 5% 5% 3% 6% 5% 4% 6% 4% 5% 5% 5% 5% 7% 3% 0% 4% 5% 3%
Not sure 9% 7% 11% 10% 9% 8% 8% 6% 9% 8% 12% 9% 8% 5% 6% 5% 10% 8% 11%




